First Last 1cancelled 2/3see12/13 4VRMC

NOVICE

Justin Johnson
Ivan Misek
Veronica Misek
Wwill Loer
Miryam Walker
Kelsey Boardman
Kris Tibar
Kevan Ingold
Cooper Johnson
Kimi Gardner
Debbie Walker
INTERMEDIATE

Fred Sassi
Travis Lange
Travis Juif
Waylon Meurs
Maciej Rzonca
David Campbell
Jarrod Devore
Adam Hritz
Kris Tibar
Justin Johnson
Mark Misek
Ben Ezell
ADVANCED

Mark Misek
Rob Walters
Warren Lange
Nick Manning
Roger Devore
Ben Walker
EXPERT

Greg Sassi
Josh Glueck
Wyatt Beaird
Mitchell Littlefield
Blake Binder
Tony Dambhoff
CHAMP

Jesse Wellenstein
Mitchell Littlefield
YOUTH

Cooper Johnson

Kaspar Tibar

21
16
15

25

25

30
21

21
25

30
25
18

30

25
21

5CMJ

30
18
16

21

21

21

15
14

30
25

6/7cancelled

8?/9PMC

25
16
15
18
13

30

30

25

21

16
18
21

25

25
21

25
30

10CCDR

30
13
14
15

25
30

25
30

11CCDR

25
21
16

25

21
30
25

25

25
30

12NITRO/WOTA 13NITRO/WOTA 8PMC

30
25
16
21

25
21
30

1"

18
25
21

30

30
21

18
25
30

30

25

14

15
18
16

21

30

30
21

21
18
25
30

16

30

16

18

30

25

21

30

30
25

TOTAL

161
148
135
109
43
39
30
25
16
14
12

105
99
85
57
30
21
21
18
18
18
16
1"

143
142
129
25
25
21

161
46
31
30
15
14

60
25

190
178



Brandon
Will

SENIOR
Hugh
Andrew
Charlie
Ralph
Tom
Jeff

VINTAGE
Tom
Tony
Roy

Glen

WOMEN
Abby

Shanks
Loer

Hadfield
Palframan
Shanks
Littlefield
Littlefield
Franklin

Littlefield
Gleuck
C
Fuegen

Fuegen

30

25
30

21
18

30

25

30

21
25

30
25

30

30

30

25

25

30

25
21
16

25

25
30
18
21

30

30

30

30
21
25

30

80
30

161
115
94
67
21
18

85
80
30
30

30



